
B.B.A. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 36174 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41721

GGP/ABU/23/B/41721

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 150/550(F) SEM-II 247/600(F)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

06

13

11

12
---

16

29

29

28
38

AASTHA GUPTA

SHRI DINESH GUPTA

SMT. PREETI GUPTASTATUS :

 22 

 38 
 40 

 40 

 42 

TOTAL

GE-OFFICE TOOLS  17 13 04 *

REGULAR

SEC-CREATIVITY THROUGH LANGUAGE

VAC-AN EVENT PLANNING

09

07

11

21

 20 

 28 

 10 52

 20 54

 16 44

 12 43
 8 81

 0 04

42  8 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PROMOTEDSGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 6  12 

C

C

P

P

A

F

P

B

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41722

GGP/ABU/23/B/41722

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 340/550(P) SEM-II 414/600(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

07

15

17

12
---

31

40

64

54
36

ARPITA SINGH

SHRI CHANDRAHAS SINGH

SMT. Mamta SinghSTATUS :

 38 

 36 
 66 

 81 

 55 

TOTAL

GE-BASIC CONCEPT OF SOCIOLOGY  62 14 48

REGULAR

SEC-CREATIVITY THROUGH LANGUAGE

VAC-AN EVENT PLANNING

08

07

31

30

 39 

 37 

 16 82

 24 64

 36 94

 21 73
 8 81

 28 74

82  16 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 7.50SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 8  16 

 165 

A

B

A+

B+

A

B+

A

A

GR
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B.B.A. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 36177 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41724

GGP/ABU/23/B/41724

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 392/550(P) SEM-II 439/600(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

07

15

17

12
---

32

52

65

55
39

HONEY HANSRAJ

SHRI MANOJ KUMAR

SMT. PUSHPALATA HANSRAJSTATUS :

 39 

 39 
 67 

 82 

 67 

TOTAL

GE-PSYCHOLOGY & MENTAL HEALTH  73 18 55

REGULAR

SEC-CREATIVITY THROUGH LANGUAGE

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS

07

08

31

26

 38 

 34 

 16 82

 28 74

 36 94

 21 73
 8 81

 32 84

82  16 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 7.77SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 7  14 

 171 

A

B+

A+

B+

A

A

A

B+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41725

GGP/ABU/23/B/41725

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 318/550(P) SEM-II 397/600(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

07

17

15

11
---

32

44

42

51
42

KHUSHBOO DUBEY

SHRI HEMPRAKASH DUBEY

SMT. RUPA DUBEYSTATUS :

 39 

 42 
 62 

 57 

 61 

TOTAL

GE-PSYCHOLOGY & MENTAL HEALTH  69 16 53

REGULAR

SEC-NURSERY & GARDENING

VAC-BASIC ELEMENTS OF AYURVEDA

06

08

17

36

 23 

 44 

 16 82

 28 74

 24 64

 21 73
 9 91

 28 74

52  10 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 7.00SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 9  18 

 154 

A

B+

B

B+

A+

B+

C

A+

GR
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B.B.A. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 36179 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41726

GGP/ABU/23/B/41726

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 278/550(P) SEM-II 351/600(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

06

13

15

11
---

29

40

46

40
40

MAHAK DEHRI

SHRI MANOHAR DEHRI

SMT. KAVITA DEHRISTATUS :

 35 

 40 
 51 

 61 

 53 

TOTAL

GE-PSYCHOLOGY & MENTAL HEALTH  51 14 37

REGULAR

SEC-NGO MANAGEMENT

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS

07

07

28

18

 35 

 25 

 14 72

 24 64

 28 74

 18 63
 8 81

 24 64

72  14 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 6.36SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 5  10 

 140 

B+

B

B+

B

A

B

B+

C

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41727

GGP/ABU/23/B/41727

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 332/550(P) SEM-II 363/600(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

06

15

16

11
---

27

29

47

43
38

MEGHA PATEL

SHRI HARISH PATEL

SMT. GEETA PATELSTATUS :

 33 

 38 
 54 

 63 

 44 

TOTAL

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT  53 13 40

REGULAR

SEC-CREATIVITY THROUGH LANGUAGE

VAC-AN EVENT PLANNING

08

07

30

33

 38 

 40 

 14 72

 20 54

 28 74

 18 63
 8 81

 24 64

82  16 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 6.55SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 8  16 

 144 

B+

C

B+

B

A

B

A

A

GR
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B.B.A. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 36181 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41728

GGP/ABU/23/B/41728

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 225/550(F) SEM-II 286/600(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

07

13

11

12
---

19

28

43

28
40

MUSKAN SINGH

SHRI JITENDRA SINGH

SMT. SAPNA SINGHSTATUS :

 26 

 40 
 40 

 54 

 41 

TOTAL

GE-CHEMISTRY IN EVERYDAY LIFE  44 12 32

REGULAR

SEC-CREATIVITY THROUGH LANGUAGE

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS

09

AB

12

20

 21 

 20 

 12 62

 20 54

 24 64

 12 43
 8 81

 20 54

52  10 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.18SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 4  8 

 114 

B

C

B

P

A

C

C

P

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41729

GGP/ABU/23/B/41729

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 383/550(P) SEM-II 452/600(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

07

15

17

13
---

30

48

61

60
41

NITYA GUPTA

SHRI PRASHANT KUMAR GUPTA

SMT. Purnima GuptaSTATUS :

 37 

 41 
 73 

 78 

 63 

TOTAL

GE-OFFICE TOOLS  76 20 56

REGULAR

SEC-CREATIVITY THROUGH LANGUAGE

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS

08

09

36

31

 44 

 40 

 16 82

 28 74

 32 84

 24 83
 9 91

 32 84

92  18 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 7.95SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 8  16 

 175 

A

B+

A

A

A+

A

A+

A

GR
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B.B.A. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 36183 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41730

GGP/ABU/23/B/41730

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 258/550(F) SEM-II 313/600(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

07

12

17

11
---

18

28

30

35
40

PRERANA PATEL

SHRI PREMCHAND PATEL

SMT. Novita PatelSTATUS :

 25 

 40 
 46 

 47 

 40 

TOTAL

GE-BASIC CONCEPT OF SOCIOLOGY  51 15 36

REGULAR

SEC-NGO MANAGEMENT

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS

07

08

29

20

 36 

 28 

 10 52

 16 44

 20 54

 15 53
 8 81

 24 64

82  16 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.50SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 6  12 

 121 

C

P

C

C

A

B

A

B

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41731

GGP/ABU/23/B/41731

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 160/550(F) SEM-II 163/600(F)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

06

12

12

10
---

14

28

10

00
AB

*

*

*

SAKSHI BAIRAGI

SHRI PRAKASH  CHANDRA BAIRAGI

SMT. SANTOSHINI BAIRAGISTATUS :

 20 

 0 
 10 

 22 

 40 

TOTAL

GE-PSYCHOLOGY & MENTAL HEALTH  27 13 14 *

REGULAR

SEC-NGO MANAGEMENT

VAC-STRESS MANAGEMENT

09

06

12

17

 21 

 23 

 8 42

 16 44

 0 04

 0 03
 0 01

 0 04

52  10 

CR GP CP

RESULT : DETAINEDSGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 5  10 

P

P

F

F

F

F

C

C

GR
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B.B.A. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 36185 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41732

GGP/ABU/23/B/41732

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 266/550(P) SEM-II 292/600(F)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

06

18

13

11
---

28

22

46

38
AB *

SHAILJA TIWARI

SHRI MANOJ TIWARI

SMT. ANKITA TIWARISTATUS :

 34 

 0 
 49 

 59 

 40 

TOTAL

GE-PSYCHOLOGY & MENTAL HEALTH  48 14 34

REGULAR

SEC-NGO MANAGEMENT

VAC-AN EVENT PLANNING

07

07

23

25

 30 

 32 

 14 72

 16 44

 24 64

 15 53
 0 01

 20 54

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PROMOTEDSGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 7  14 

B+

P

B

C

F

C

B

B+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41733

GGP/ABU/23/B/41733

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 194/550(F) SEM-II 168/600(F)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

06

11

12

12
---

18

17

31

15
AB

*

*

*

SHREYA CHANDRA

SHRI SURESH KUMAR CHANDRA

SMT. LATA CHANDRASTATUS :

 24 

 0 
 27 

 43 

 28 

TOTAL

GE-OFFICE TOOLS  21 15 06 *

REGULAR

SEC-CREATIVITY THROUGH LANGUAGE

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS

07

08

03

07

 10 

 15 

 10 52

 0 04

 20 54

 0 03
 0 01

 0 04

02  0 

CR GP CP

RESULT : DETAINEDSGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 0  0 

*

*

C

F

C

F

F

F

F

F

GR
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B.B.A. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 36187 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41734

GGP/ABU/23/B/41734

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 387/550(P) SEM-II 427/600(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

05

17

17

14
---

33

56

66

45
35

TANNU SINGH

SHRI SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH

SMT. Poonam DeviSTATUS :

 38 

 35 
 59 

 83 

 73 

TOTAL

GE-OFFICE TOOLS  70 19 51

REGULAR

SEC-CREATIVITY THROUGH LANGUAGE

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS

08

08

28

25

 36 

 33 

 16 82

 32 84

 36 94

 18 63
 7 71

 28 74

82  16 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 7.59SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 7  14 

 167 

A

A

A+

B

B+

B+

A

B+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

41737

GGP/ABU/23/B/41737

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 327/550(P) SEM-II 364/600(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-2A-BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

DSC-2B-MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

DSC-2C-COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

DSC-2D-PRACTICAL (COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS)

05

15

15

11
---

29

40

51

40
40

URVI CHANDRA

SHRI YOGESHWAR PRASAD CHANDRA

SMT. VEENA CHANDRASTATUS :

 34 

 40 
 51 

 66 

 55 

TOTAL

GE-BASIC CONCEPT OF SOCIOLOGY  65 14 51

REGULAR

SEC-TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE ABOUT BANKING PRODUCT & PROCESSES

VAC-AN EVENT PLANNING

06

AB

20

27

 26 

 27 

 14 72

 24 64

 28 74

 18 63
 8 81

 28 74

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 6.55SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

2 6  12 

 144 

B+

B

B+

B

A

B+

B

B

GR
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